o000
0000 Supplies Order Form
agae Date of Request

|dentify the Difference
SUPPLY ORDER INSTRUCTIONS:

@ ATentamus company To place an order for environmental supplies, please fill out this form and email
- it to Supplies@afltexas.com If you need assistance filling out this form, or have
questions about the supplies, please call our main number at 972.336.0336

CLIENT INFORMATION:

Company Name:

Company Address:

Company Phone Number:

Person Requesting Supplies:

METHOD OF DELIVERY: DATE NEEDED BY:
Ground Shipping:
Next Day /Overnight Shipping: Please allow 1 business day for processing.
Courier Drop Off:
Client Pickup:

(Shipping Fees Will Apply)

SUPPLIES ORDER:

Supplies Description: Price: Qry: Supplies Description:  Price: Qry:

Alergen Swab w/PBS vial ~ $1.50 240z Whirlpack Bag (small) $0.50 N
Q.Tip Swab S150 550z Whirlpack Bag(large) $0.75 S
SpongeSicle Swab sty Poultry Drag Swab $4.00 S
Swab With Gloves $1.50 L Box of Sterile Gloves $40.00
T0C Vil $6.00 L TSA Air Plate (APC) $1.50 o
Specimen Cup $1.20 L PDA Air Plate (Y&M) $1.50 o
Sterile Scoop $2.75 L SMA Air Plate (APC) $1.50 -
1 Liter PET Bottle, sterile $8.00 VRBA Air Plate (Col.) $1.50

ORDER TOTAL:

860 Greenview Drive Grand Prairie, TX 75050
1-800-242-6494  ofl@afltexas.com Visit us online at afltexas.com

SOF-01 R.1 Revised: 10/28/2021 Issued Date: 10/28/2021



	Date of Request: 
	Company Name: 
	Company Address: 
	Company Phone Number: 
	Person Requesting Supplies: 
	Ground Shipping: Off
	Next DayOvernight Shipping: Off
	Courier Drop Off: Off
	Client Pickup: Off
	150: 
	150_2: 
	175: 
	150_3: 
	600: 
	120: 
	275: 
	800: 
	Please allow 1 business day for processing: 
	050: 
	075: 
	400: 
	4000: 
	150_4: 
	150_5: 
	150_6: 
	150_7: 
	ORDER TOTAL: 


