



Supplies Order Form

Date of Request				

SUPPLY ORDER INSTRUCTIONS:

To place an order for environmental supplies, please fill out this form and email it to Supplies@afltexas.com If you need assistance filling out this form, or have auestions about the supplies, please call our main number at 972.336.0336

	questions about the supplies, please call our main number at 972.336.0336							
CLIENT INFORMATION:								
Company Name: _								
Company Address: _								
Company Phone Number: _								
METHOD OF DELIVERY:				DATE NEEDED BY:				
Ground Shippir	ng:							
Next Day/Overnight Shipping:				Please allow 1 business day for processing.				
Courier Drop C	off:							
Client Pick	лр:							
(Shipping Fees Will App	ly)							
SUPPLIES ORDER:								
Supplies Description:	Price:	QTY:		Supplies Description:	Price:	QTY:		
Allergen Swab w/PBS vial	\$1.50			24oz Whirlpack Bag (small)	\$0.50			
Q.Tip Swab	\$1.50			55oz Whirlpack Bag(large)	\$0.75			
SpongeSicle Swab	\$1.75			Poultry Drag Swab	\$4.00			
Swab With Gloves	\$1.50			Box of Sterile Gloves	\$40.00			
TOC Vial	\$6.00			TSA Air Plate (APC)	\$1.50			
Specimen Cup	\$1.20			PDA Air Plate (Y&M)	\$1.50			
Sterile Scoop	\$2.75			SMA Air Plate (APC)	\$1.50			
1 Liter PET Bottle, sterile	\$8.00			VRBA Air Plate (Col.)	\$1.50			

ORDER TOTAL: